
Magical Classic Level 10s 
Meet Results
Feb 13-14, 2015

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Cheney864
Orlando Metro FL

9.650 9.400 9.2259.675 37.950
4 12T 2T 23T 1 

1 

Abbie Thompson803
Orlando Metro FL

9.450 9.225 9.6009.650 37.925
11T 18 4 3 2 

2 

Madison Osman850
Orlando Metro FL

9.825 9.750 8.7009.600 37.875
1 1 5T 40T 3 

3 

Mia Lord837
DeVeau's IN

9.350 9.350 9.4509.675 37.825
17T 14T 2T 10T 4 

4 

Emma Slappey780
Starlight FL

9.700 9.500 9.3509.050 37.600
2 9 18 15T 5 

5 

Kianna Yancey807
Montgomery County PA

9.450 9.025 9.7509.300 37.525
11T 22 9T 1 6 

6 

Kathryn Bailey854
DeVeau's IN

9.275 9.450 9.5009.225 37.450
22T 10 11T 6T 7 

7 

Leighton Varnadore826
Aiken Gymnastics SC

9.250 9.550 9.5508.975 37.325
24T 5T 25 4 8 

8 

Monica Riley855
Top Flight TX

9.325 9.550 9.5258.850 37.250
19T 5T 31 5 9 

9 

Rachel Ley843
Top Flight TX

9.425 9.600 9.1759.000 37.200
13T 3 22T 29T 10T

10T

Mohini Gharpure847
Roswell GA

9.250 9.350 9.3759.225 37.200
24T 14T 11T 14 10T

10T

Shaquilla Payne777
Intern. Gold FL

9.675 9.550 8.5009.425 37.150
3 5T 7 46 12 

12 

Amara Cunningham818
Galaxy NY

9.600 9.175 9.3509.000 37.125
5 20 22T 15T 13 

13 

Hollie Minichiello849
Orlando Metro FL

9.575 9.425 9.4758.625 37.100
6 11 39 8T 14 

14 

Sabrina Cheney822
Orlando Metro FL

9.300 9.400 9.4508.900 37.050
21 12T 28T 10T 15 

15 

Payton Bellows839
Daggett MA

9.475 9.325 9.1758.875 36.850
8T 17 30 29T 16 

16 

India Anderson862
Aiken Gymnastics SC

9.525 9.525 9.3258.425 36.800
7 8 43 18 17 

17 

Kinsey Davis802
KPAC

9.250 9.575 9.2508.675 36.750
24T 4 35T 21T 18 

18 

Rebecca Green863
DeVeau's IN

9.175 9.150 9.1759.150 36.650
31T 21 14T 29T 19 

19 

Natalie Payne811
Orlando Metro FL

9.425 9.350 9.2258.250 36.250
13T 14T 46T 23T 20 

20 

Sarah Ellingboe775
North Shore MN

9.275 8.350 9.1759.400 36.200
22T 36T 8 29T 21 

21 

Regan Sellers831
N Shore Flairs LA

9.350 8.400 9.2009.150 36.100
17T 33T 14T 25T 22 

22 

Leah Gneco814
Galaxy NY

9.075 8.450 9.1259.200 35.850
36 32 13 34 23 

23 

Camryn Klein820
DeVeau's IN

9.425 8.975 9.0008.200 35.600
13T 23 48T 37 24 

24 

ASUS1
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Logan Varnadore827
Aiken Gymnastics SC

9.325 8.700 9.3008.025 35.350
19T 27 52 19 25 

25 

Sage Littlejohn810
Orlando Metro FL

9.050 8.475 8.7758.900 35.200
37T 31 28T 39 26 

26 

Nalani Dollopac824
Galaxy NY

9.175 8.350 9.2008.450 35.175
31T 36T 42 25T 27 

27 

Julia Green856
AJS Pancott PA

9.250 7.450 9.4009.025 35.125
24T 43 19T 13 28T

28T

Morgan Hagenbuch858
Jungle NY

9.175 8.100 9.2008.650 35.125
31T 40 37T 25T 28T

28T

Jenna Jones774
Gymnaworld IN

9.000 8.950 8.6508.525 35.125
41 24 41 43 28T

28T

Alexa Calandra834
Galaxy NY

8.850 8.000 9.2009.025 35.075
44T 41 19T 25T 31 

31 

Yurina Harada865
Galaxy NY

8.675 8.500 9.1508.650 34.975
48 30 37T 33 32 

32 

Samantha Haber830
Galaxy NY

9.125 7.350 9.2759.075 34.825
35 44T 17 20 33 

33 

Hope Moxam801
Futures Ontario

8.850 8.175 8.9258.750 34.700
44T 39 33T 38 34 

34 

Caroline Mitsch844
DeVeau's IN

8.650 9.200 7.7509.025 34.625
49 19 19T 52 35 

35 

Dani Wides773
All American MO

9.050 8.200 8.6008.600 34.450
37T 38 40 44 36 

36 

Peyton Halliday813
Palm Coast FL

9.025 8.750 9.0507.500 34.325
39T 26 55 36 37 

37 

Natalie Horowitz812
Daggett MA

9.225 7.350 8.7009.000 34.275
28T 44T 22T 40T 38 

38 

Mackenzie Robinson805
Futures Ontario

9.200 7.275 8.5259.100 34.100
30 46 16 45 39 

39 

Ryan Stach841
Galaxy NY

9.150 7.200 9.4757.800 33.625
34 47T 54 8T 40T

40T

Brianna D'Angelo860
Jungle NY

8.850 8.550 7.9258.300 33.625
44T 29 45 51 40T

40T

Caitlyn Reverand848
Galaxy NY

8.975 6.100 9.2508.150 32.475
42 50 50 21T 42 

42 

Jordyn Puisto845
Angel's FL

8.850 7.900 8.6757.000 32.425
44T 42 57 42 43 

43 

Alexzandra Throndson809
Futures Ontario

9.025 7.200 8.2257.450 31.900
39T 47T 56 48 44 

44 

Zoe Schweitzer808
Xquisite PA

9.225 0.000 9.4258.925 27.575
28T 51T 27 12 45 

45 

Lindsey Bates832
Broadway FL

9.475 0.000 9.3508.675 27.500
8T 51T 35T 15T 46 

46 

Mariah Carvalho852
United Elite TX

9.475 8.600 0.0008.200 26.275
8T 28 48T 54T 47 

47 

Arayah Simons771
All American GA

0.000 8.375 9.5008.375 26.250
50T 35 44 6T 48 

48 
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Makiya Thompson781
All American MO

9.375 0.000 8.4008.100 25.875
16 51T 51 47 49 

49 

Alex Wandler853
N Shore Flairs LA

8.900 8.925 7.9500.000 25.775
43 25 58T 50 50 

50 

Elisa Royer842
DeVeau's IN

0.000 8.400 8.0758.950 25.425
50T 33T 26 49 51 

51 

Eriel Santagado859
Orlando Metro FL

0.000 9.625 0.0009.600 19.225
50T 2 5T 54T 52 

52 

Megan Monfredi838
Xquisite PA

0.000 0.000 9.7008.825 18.525
50T 51T 32 2 53 

53 

Hannah Wisniewski819
Palm Coast FL

0.000 7.025 0.0008.250 15.275
50T 49 46T 54T 54 

54 

Bridget Dean833
Orlando Metro FL

0.000 0.000 0.0009.800 9.800
50T 51T 1 54T 55 

55 

Shelby Frazier779
Flips TX

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
50T 51T 9T 54T 56 

56 

Kiana Wolf846
Roswell GA

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
50T 51T 58T 35 57 

57 

Marie Hooker776
Starlight FL

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
50T 51T 33T 54T 58 

58 

Sydney Marler829
Suncoast FL

0.000 0.000 0.0007.875 7.875
50T 51T 53 54T 59 

59 

Tori Kellett836
Top Flight TX

0.000 0.000 7.5250.000 7.525
50T 51T 58T 53 60 

60 


